
Montgomery Co. DHIA Hoffman Farms
165 H
18 H

Andrew Schertel
Fifi H
Bambi H
Donna H
Nicky H

David P
Margo H
Moilie H
Abigail H
Dormsby H
Snowy H

Franklin J Schlegel
Lome H
Dee H

Hy Vue Farms
95 H
280 H
263 H
381 H
373 H
365 H
611 H
484 H
809 H
810 H

Irwin L Ziegler
Les H

JesseV Zumstein
Dusty H
138 H

311 II

Grace H
Sass H
Linda H

Richard A Bechtel
Erma H
Tilda H
Star H
Rosie H

(Continued from Page E2O) 9 1
5 7
3 7
3 5

302
305

305
305
305
305

305
305
305

14,723
14,528
16,204

613
649
578

6 1016,108
16,953
13,501
19 142
18,989
18,999
18,640
18,770
19,000
16 363
16638
19,028

68
56
39
20

305
305
226
248
305Flora H

59 Y H
100 R H
52 Y H
48 Y H
54 Y H
SOY H
51Y h

Donald 0 Knebel
21 H
37 H
38 H
42 H
54 H
45 H
51 H

305
305

58
40
3 11
3 5
3 10
28
2 11
2 10

15,550
17,270
15,279
16,071
13 070
11 785
14322
15,639 30566 H

Robert W Wolfgang
Polly H

J HaroldKeener
Beau H
Princess H

Fred Seipt Family
Jenifer H
Isabel H

305 15 481 620

298
305

15,962
13,326

569
549

289
305

17,957
19 110

725
776

Sophia
Sunny
Softy
Babs
Rubble
Nadine
Taffy
Wendy
Sassy
Felony
Hector
Jingle
Lesa
Tender
Senator
Devery H

Claude R Bieler
Hilda H

Kenneth P Schultz
33 H
28 H
19 H
51 H

Stanley Fox

3 11 285

16 610
23 742
20 259
20 956
18 536
19 477
19 671
17 603
15 085
17 161
17 321
17 174
14 749
15 101
15227
13 594

12 9/2 522

10 8
80
56
5 1

305
302
305
305

17 219
15 539
17 625
14 893

713
762
896
673

91
Woodson Farm

Bonzor
Clyde Masemore

H / 0 305 11 778 518

H 44 30b 15 109 554

90 B H
16D H

behnnger Brothers
Wilma H
Miranda H
Marcel H

305
279

15 952
14 134

701
647

279
305
294

16 008
14 870
12 899

599
573
515

69
53
5 10

305
305
305

HARRISBURG In observance
of Arbor Day, April 25, the
Dauphin County Conservation
Distnct is conducting its seventh
annual tree seedling sale A
county agency, the Conservation
District was formed in 1952 to
protect the county’s natural
resources

Duayne Forsberg, Resource
Specialist with the Conservation
District, encourages county

residents to take advantage of the
seedling sale. According to For-
sberg, “planting trees not only
provides extra income when
planted for timber production, but
can also save you heating dollars
when utilized for energy con-
servation.”

Interested individuals should
call 652-7073 or write to the
Dauphm County Conservation
District, Lower Paxton Township
Municipal Building, 75 S Houcks
Road, Suite 305, Harrisburg, 17109
to request an order form, prices
and information

The deadline for orders is April

UNDEFEATED.

12 065
15,087

18 328
14,769
14,679
13 162

25,546
26,665
16,187
13 594
15 161

15 001
12,550

13,784
16 374
16,836
15 194
17,215
20,536
15,089
15 632
23,093
18662

14 665

18 186
14,031
18325

The “World Heavyweight Champ” Weighs in 25% Heavier...with 25% Less Spoilage
It can weigh up to 25% more than any

other giant round bale in the field today It’s a
Vermeer bale, the undefeated "World
Heavyweight Champion" of them ail You
know it’s heavier because it's solid from the
core to the outside wrap You can actually
see the difference because it keeps its shape
No soft cores to cause the bale to settle Less
spoilage And naturally, a more complete
nutritional package up to 25% more
nutritional

See for yourself Check out the famous
Vermeer "F” and "G” Series Balers today
You have a choice of five All feature instant
start, open throat design, and you have a

VrpVERHEEILjI
m*»\

Ask your Vermeer Dealer for-
a demonstration on any
Vermeer Equipment, Balers,
Rakes, Bale Carriers, Bale

Feeders, Mower Conditioners, and Irrigation
Systems, and get a “Heavyweight Champion”
belt buckle It's yours absolutely FREE

ECHO RIDGE FARMS • Newburg, PA
717-532-3471 717-423-6110

215-944-0791

717-548-2640 717-548-2094

648
642
616
597
552
604

795
979
622
500
503

566
506

549

722
602
624

choice of manual, hydraulic or electric twine
tie, plus double spring or hydraulic belt
tensioning

But here's the best part.
This year it costs less to own a Vermeer

That’s right The best big round baler in the
field at any price, in virtually any type hay

costs Less! See your Vermeer 'dealer
today

SEE US AT BOOTHS 609,610 & 811

1981 PENNA. FARM EQUIPMENT EXPO

RED WING FARMS • RDI Fleetwood, PA 19522

TRIPLE-H-FARMS • Peach Bottom, PA 17563

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 28,1981—E21
362
364
60
591

W B Saul High School

4-1
3 11
6-3
36

Maria H
Roy S Kolb & Son

8 F H
92 F H
64 K H

Daniel E Kolb
41 H
441 H
37 J H
22 K H

Edward N Wisser
Pal H
26 H

Gordon D Holl
Topsy H
Una H
Olive H

James Guntz
25 H
35 H

Ronald Johnson

3-9
3 7
2-10

Cnssy
Lalisa Holstems

64
87
25
B 16

305
305
305
305

292

305
305
305

305
305
305
305

44
8-4

305
305

304
280
305

305
305

305

18,597
11,142
15,358
11,716

19,812

18,026
20,354
16,648

5 5
8 7
2 3
2 2
2 I

16,372
14,722
14,195
14,299

18,369
12,068

16,345
13,899
15,998

18,556
17,684

16,822

305
305
305
305
305

18,085
18 390
16,607
17,065
14 369

Dauphin County to run tree seedling
6, 1981 and all orders must be
picked up at the inside of the
Colomal Park Pla r a on Saturday,
April 25,1981, between 9 a.m and 2
p.m.

Forsberg elaborated on the three
to four year old bareroot seedlings
for sale and a few benefits each
provides The conifers (douglas
fir, blue spruce, white pine and
norway spruce) average 12” in
height, can be used for windbreaks
and are among the most favored
for Christmas trees

The deciduous trees (red oak,
white flowering dogwood, white

ash, black walnut, russian olive
and scarlet maple) average 20” in
height When planted as shade
trees, they act as “nature’s air-
conditioner ”

775
550
644
623

710

693
815
635

758
567
570
579

671
562

669
506
680

720
628

603

839
712
627
627
507

Black walnut is the top money
making tree due to its beautiful
dark wood.

As a fuel source red oak has a
rating of 26 million BTU’s a cord,
and white ask is rated at 23 million
BTU’s a cord.

White flowering dogwood and
russian olive are the choices of
bird watchers, since both are well
liked by birds fortheir berries
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